Russell Vale Golf Club

Competition Report
Thursday, 02 October 2025

Competition : Veterans Medal
Type : Nett
Course: Russell Vale 18 Total Entrants : 107
Description :
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C
1 Burton, Jodi 30 53 $50 Voucher +
Medal
2 Jerome, Vicki 32 54 $40 Voucher
3 Hill, Michael 37 55 C/B $30 Voucher
4 Swan, John 26 55 C/B $20 Voucher
5 Perrin, Melinda 15 55 $15 Club Credit
6 Hardaker, John 18 56 C/B $10 Club Credit
7 Bray, Stephen 5 56 C/B $20 Voucher, 1
Ball
8 Air, John 15 56 C/B 1 Ball
9 Athey, Brian 12 56 1 Ball
10 Hansen, Erik 14 57 C/B 1 Ball
11 Nelson, Michael 15 57 1 Ball
12 Wainwright, David 22 58 C/B 1 Ball
13 Brown, Peter 12 58 C/B 1 Ball
14 Gosling, Peter 10 58 C/B 1 Ball
15 Atkins, David 13 58 C/B 1 Ball
16 McRae, Jim 19 58 1 Ball
17 Bransdon, Alan 15 59 C/B 1 Ball
18 Johnson, Mark 8 59 C/B 1 Ball
19 Simpson, Mark 11 59 C/B 1 Ball
20 Van Ede, Ron 14 59 C/B 1 Ball
21 Buchan, Ron 15 59 C/B 1 Ball
22 White, Royce 12 59 C/B 1 Ball
23 Cooper, David 18 59 C/B 1 Ball
24 Grey, Paul 14 59 C/B
25 Routley, Mick 9 59
26 Dribbus, Murray 7 60 C/B
27 Evans, Geoff 15 60 C/B
28 Reilly, Peter 18 60 C/B
29 Clough, Martin 19 60 C/B
30 Digby, Quentin 13 60 C/B
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Ran Name PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

31 Day, Victoria 25 60

32 Pallier, Kevin 7 61 C/B
33 Basman, Barry 17 61 C/B
34 Brown, Donna 22 61 C/B
35 Hazell, Brian 20 61 C/B
36 Prendergast, Darren 9 61 C/B
37 Macmillan, Malcolm 12 61 C/B
38 Turner, Cameron 5 61 C/B
39 Welding, Wal 24 61

40 Masters, Jefferey 22 62 C/B

Wollongong Golf Club

41 Fleming, Warren 23 62 C/B
42 Chapman, Lester 19 62 C/B
43 Dunham, Lawrence 15 62 C/B
44 Sacco, Domenico 12 62 C/B
45 Patrick, John 29 62 C/B
46 Clarke, Edward 13 62 C/B
47 Lawrence, Des 18 62 C/B
48 Kennedy, Jeff 4 62 C/B
49 Petersen, Alan 17 62 C/B
50 Coultts, David 16 62 C/B
51 Misios, Nas 18 62

52 Jones, Mick 18 63 C/B
53 McGoldrick, Tim 27 63 C/B
54 McGoldrick, Ray 14 63 C/B
55 Chapman, Snezana 21 63 C/B
56 Townsend, Ron 12 63 C/B
57 Amatto, Russ 10 63 C/B
58 Gillespie, Robert 18 63 C/B
59 Faulkner, Peter 22 63 C/B
60 Wright, Robert 22 63 C/B
61 Lewis, Ray 18 63

62 Gray, Allan 23 64 C/B
63 Fowler, Tony 14 64 C/B
64 Cunynghame, Greg 13 64 C/B
65 Morris, lan 16 64 C/B
66 Nicholls, John 21 64 C/B
67 Beazley, Owen 20 64 C/B
68 Lucas, Peter 15 64 C/B
69 McFarlane, Brian 27 64

70 Parsons, Neil 19 65 C/B
71 Smith, Graham 19 65 C/B
72 Carlile, Terence 31 65 C/B
73 Starling, Kevin 13 65 C/B
74 Inzinger, Christian 28 65 C/B
75 Hooker, Darryl 12 65 C/B
76 Duroux, Maurice 10 65

77 Holz, James 12 66 C/B
78 Bucinskas, John 16 66 C/B
79 Mendygral, Paul 23 66 C/B
80 Hanlon, Terence 15 66 C/B
81 Murphy, Mark 17 66 C/B
82 Markwort, Bruce 23 66

83 Neill, David 14 67 C/B

The Ridge

84 Deane, Peter 18 67 C/B
85 McClelland, Richard 17 67 C/B
86 Kelly, John 18 67 C/B
87 Walsh, Stephen 18 67
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Ran Name

88 Dodd, Stephen
89 Alsop, Denise
90 Wallace, John
91 Dawson, Lina
92 Steele, Gavin
93 Halls, William
94 Sheldrick, Allan
95 Lucre, Ross

96 Rawlinson, Max
97 Morgan, Jake
98 Young, Peter

Jamberoo Golf Club

99 Tubridy, John
100 Barnes, Don
101 Jones, Graham
102 Barnes, Henry
Whant, Lou
Whant, Patricia
Fisher, Greg
Fisher, Allyson
Chin, Greg

Gross Winner

1 Stephen Bray

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name

3 Royce White

8 Donna Brown

10 Denise Alsop

12 Quentin Digby
14 Christian Inzinger
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Prize
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
2 Balls

PCC Daily
H/C

12
29
25
29
21
32
14
15
15
12
21

24
13
13
22
12
16
14
20
4

New GA Score Prize
H/C

68 C/B
68
69 C/B
69 C/B
69 C/B
69
70 C/B
70
71C/B
71
72 C/B

72
75
76
82
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSE

61 $20 Voucher

Distance Grade Description

191 cm
228 cm
309 cm
47 cm

221 cm

NTP
D&P
NTP
NTP
D&P
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